
   THE GARDEN ROOM  

 
Dorset Crab and Prawn Fishcake  –    
   poached free range egg, hollandaise sauce

Severn & Wye Smoked and Gin Cured Salmon –     
   dill crème fraîche, sourdough

Moules Marinière – white wine,                  
   cream and garlic sauce

Prawn and Crab Cocktail                 

San Daniele Ham – Williams Pear, Parmesan cheese    

Chicken Liver Pâté                    

Shell-on-Prawns                           

French Onion Soup –  Comté cheese crouton            

Gruyère Cheese Fritters              two £13.85     three £19.85
 
Warm Spiced Chicken Salad – smoked bacon,           
   avocado, spinach, lightly spiced tomato dressing 

Char-grilled Chicken Caesar Salad                            
 
Braised Lamb Shank – roasted carrot and parsnip,             
   cauliflower cheese

British Steak and Kidney Pudding –                     
   savoy cabbage, herbed mashed potato

10oz Char-grilled Sirloin Steak – onion rings,                  
   grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, chips

The George’s Beef Burger – pancetta,                            
   vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, garlic mayonnaise,
   beetroot and horseradish relish, chips, brioche bun 
   
Seared Calves’ Liver – parsley mash,                                
   red onion marmalade

Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables,                  
   new potatoes, garlic and herb butter                          

Fish and Chips – crispy battered haddock,                       
   mushy peas           
         
Grilled Cod Loin – bubble and squeak,                           
   poached egg, hollandaise sauce 

Lemon Sole on the bone – tenderstem broccoli,              
   new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter
                  
 
                         
          

           
    
Grand Brittany Platter – half lobster, crab,        
   king prawn, mussels, clams, 
   shell on prawns, whelks

Brittany Platter –                    
   As Grand Brittany Platter (without lobster)      

Dressed Lobster –                 
   Our lobsters weigh approximately 1½lbs  
    
Dressed Crab                                 
   
King Prawns            

 
Penne “Pomodoro” –              
   classic tomato and basil sauce, crème fraîche 

Spaghetti all’Aragosta –  half lobster,                          
   fine spaghetti, lobster oil, mild chilli tomato sauce

Lasagne al Forno – The George’s ‘own’ lasagne          

Macaroni Cheese – braised shin of beef,         
   red wine jus 

Wild Mushroom Risotto –  truffle, puffed rice,        
    Parmesan crisp

THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it!

Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham,                             
  Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads
   
Open sandwiches –                     
  Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon

Salads – please choose from the buffet                        

SIDE DISHES

Garlic Bread                           

Green Seasonal Vegetables                     

Homecut Chips – chunky or French fries                    

Italian Style Rosemary Garlic Potatoes             

Young Leaf and Herb Salad                    

Little Gem Lettuce, Avocado                         

Tomatoes, Red Onion, Basil                            

CHEESE                     
  Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton, 
  Brie de Meaux – grapes, celery, homemade chutney

DESSERT               
  See our tempting menu for delicious Puddings, Tarts,
  Sorbets, Ice Creams

COFFEE and TEA – unlimited           
  Cafetière, Cappuccino, Decaffeinated

ESPRESSO              

  

                                                                Service Managers: Paul Bennett, Petros Psyllakis    Chef: Aleksej Jacukevich    Garden Room Managers: Sarah, Ulf, Adrian, Stephen                                   6.I.20

The George’s Antipasti – Tuscan prosciutto,             
   Finocchiona, Coppa, artichokes, olives,
   sun-blushed tomatoes, marinated mozzarella, 
   char-grilled vegetables

Please advise The Team of any food allergies

VAT is included, gratuities are at the discretion of the guest

£15.25 / £21.50

£16.95

£15.75 / £21.45

£14.95 / £23.00

£15.75

£14.50

half pint £10.45   pint £18.75

£9.95

£19.95

£18.95

£22.95

£22.95

£23.50

£20.50

£29.35

£21.60

£20.35

£21.95

£23.00

£13.25

£28.50

£17.85

£18.95

£18.95

£28.00

£60.00

£43.50

half £26.50   whole £47.80

£23.40

three £14.65   five £20.45

£27.00

£16.95

£15.65

£9.95

£9.85

£5.20

£3.15

£5.95

£5.80

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£7.05

£6.90


