THE GEORGE of Stamford

THE GARDEN ROOM

Dorset Crab and Prawn Fishcake – £15.25 poached free range egg, hollandaise sauce	/ £21.50	Penne "Pomodoro" — classic tomato and basil sauce, crème fraîche	£13.25
Severn & Wye Smoked and Gin Cured Salmon – dill crème fraîche, sourdough	£16.95	Spaghetti all'Aragosta – half lobster, fine spaghetti, lobster oil, mild chilli tomato sauce	£28.50
Moules Marinière – white wine, £15.75 cream and garlic sauce	/ £21.45	Lasagne al Forno – The George's 'own' lasagne	£17.85
G	/ £23.00	Macaroni Cheese – braised shin of beef, red wine jus	£18.95
San Daniele Ham – Williams Pear, Parmesan cheese	£15.75	Wild Mushroom Risotto – truffle, puffed rice,	£18.95
Chicken Liver Pâté	£14.50	Parmesan crisp	
Shell-on-Prawns half pint £10.45 pi	nt £18.75		
French Onion Soup – Comté cheese crouton	£9.95	The George's Antipasti — Tuscan prosciutto, Finocchiona, Coppa, artichokes, olives, sun-blushed tomatoes, marinated mozzarella, char-grilled vegetables	£28.00
Gruyère Cheese Fritters two £13.85 three	ee £19.85		
Warm Spiced Chicken Salad – smoked bacon, avocado, spinach, lightly spiced tomato dressing	£19.95		
Char-grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	£18.95		
Braised Lamb Shank – roasted carrot and parsnip, cauliflower cheese	£22.95	Grand Brittany Platter – half lobster, crab, king prawn, mussels, clams,	£60.00
British Steak and Kidney Pudding — savoy cabbage, herbed mashed potato	£22.95	shell on prawns, whelks Brittany Platter –	£43.50
10oz Char-grilled Sirloin Steak — onion rings, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, chips	£29.35	As Grand Brittany Platter (without lobster) Dressed Lobster – half £26.50 who	ole £47.80
The George's Beef Burger – pancetta, vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, garlic mayonnaise, beetroot and horseradish relish, chips, brioche bur	£20.50	Our lobsters weigh approximately 1½lbs Dressed Crab	£23.40
		King Prawns three £14.65	ive £20.45
Seared Calves' Liver — parsley mash, red onion marmalade	£23.50		
Seared Calves' Liver – parsley mash, red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter	£23.50		
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables,		THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham,	£27.00
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock,	£21.60	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches –	£27.00 £16.95
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin — bubble and squeak,	£21.60	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads	
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips – crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin – bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone – tenderstem broccoli,	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches – Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon	£16.95
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips – crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin – bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone – tenderstem broccoli,	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches – Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads – please choose from the buffet CHEESE	£16.95 £15.65
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin — bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone — tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches – Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads – please choose from the buffet	£16.95 £15.65
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin — bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone — tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter SIDE DISHES	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95 £23.00	THE COLD BUFFET — take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon — including salads Open sandwiches — Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads — please choose from the buffet CHEESE Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton Brie de Meaux — grapes, celery, homemade chutney	£16.95 £15.65
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin — bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone — tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter SIDE DISHES Garlic Bread	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95 £23.00	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches – Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads – please choose from the buffet CHEESE Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton Brie de Meaux – grapes, celery, homemade chutney DESSERT See our tempting menu for delicious Puddings, Tarts	£16.95 £15.65 £9.95
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips – crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin – bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone – tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter SIDE DISHES Garlic Bread Green Seasonal Vegetables Homecut Chips – chunky or French fries Italian Style Rosemary Garlic Potatoes	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95 £23.00 £5.95 £5.80 £5.95 £5.95	THE COLD BUFFET — take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon — including salads Open sandwiches — Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads — please choose from the buffet CHEESE Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton Brie de Meaux — grapes, celery, homemade chutney DESSERT	£16.95 £15.65 £9.95
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass — green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips — crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin — bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone — tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter SIDE DISHES Garlic Bread Green Seasonal Vegetables Homecut Chips — chunky or French fries Italian Style Rosemary Garlic Potatoes Young Leaf and Herb Salad	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95 £23.00 £5.95 £5.80 £5.95 £5.95 £6.50	THE COLD BUFFET – take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon – including salads Open sandwiches – Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads – please choose from the buffet CHEESE Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton Brie de Meaux – grapes, celery, homemade chutney DESSERT See our tempting menu for delicious Puddings, Tarts	£16.95 £15.65 £9.95
red onion marmalade Fillet of Pan-fried Sea Bass – green vegetables, new potatoes, garlic and herb butter Fish and Chips – crispy battered haddock, mushy peas Grilled Cod Loin – bubble and squeak, poached egg, hollandaise sauce Lemon Sole on the bone – tenderstem broccoli, new potatoes, shrimp and caper butter SIDE DISHES Garlic Bread Green Seasonal Vegetables Homecut Chips – chunky or French fries Italian Style Rosemary Garlic Potatoes	£21.60 £20.35 £21.95 £23.00 £5.95 £5.80 £5.95 £5.95	THE COLD BUFFET — take a look, well worth it! Sirloin of Beef, Sugar Baked Ham, Poached Scottish Salmon — including salads Open sandwiches — Atlantic Prawn, Sirloin of Beef or Poached Salmon Salads — please choose from the buffet CHESE Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher, Colston Bassett Stilton Brie de Meaux — grapes, celery, homemade chutney DESSERT See our tempting menu for delicious Puddings, Tarts Sorbets, Ice Creams	£16.95 £15.65 £9.95

Please advise The Team of any food allergies VAT is included, gratuities are at the discretion of the guest